
Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1

1 Franke Steffen Burgenlandteam 20 e 5144 1

2 Krause Sylvio Team Mosella Sachsen 1 14 a 4395 1

3 Heidemüller Andreas Garagenteam 20 b 2710 1

4 Schädel Thomas SpecimenHuntingGroup 1 d 2645 1

5 Tiedemann Jens Mölkau 3 c 2410 1

6 Scharf Ronald Garagenteam 1 a 3985 2

7 Rahn fred Team LaKreu 16 e 3512 2

8 Wittig Michael Team Mosella Sachsen 1 11 b 2605 2

9 Rehfeld Mario OG Wurzen 19 c 2407 2

10 Krüger Wolfgang Zschopaufischer 6 d 2404 2

11 Wießner Gerd Team Mosella Sachsen 1 17 e 2684 3

12 Thiele David Lützen 3 a 2555 3

13 Kemmereit Mathias Garagenteam 11 d 2212 3

14 Pacyna Karol AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 1 b 2075 3

15 Lahne Peter Team LaKreu 11 c 1687 3

16 Strauß David Herzberg 14 e 2300 4

17 Brandenburg Pascal Kanalstipper 2015 7 d 2042 4

18 Quietzsch Karsten Elbestipper 20 a 1965 4

19 Voigt Andreas Zschopaufischer 15 c 1645 4

20 Jahr Steffen Burgenlandteam 10 b 1015 4

21 Saalbach Matthias OG Wurzen 15 a 1760 5

22 Weber Daniel Burgenlandteam 2 d 1759 5

23 Esper Andres Zschopaufischer 18 e 1681 5

24 Eulitz Uwe SpecimenHuntingGroup 18 c 1531 5

25 Liemann Dirk Eilenburg 19 b 1010 5

26 Reimann Jörg SpecimenHuntingGroup 9 e 1615 6

27 Blümel Nico Frohburg 5 a 1525 6

28 Eckelsberger Jürgen Frohburg 12 c 1371 6

29 Hoffmann Enrico BrowningTeam Sachsen 12 d 1332 6

30 Blümel Dieter Frohburg 2 b 890 6

31 Reimers Simone Frohburg 6 e 1586 7

32 Wolf Armin Elbestipper 15 d 1316 7

33 Marth Pattrick Garagenteam 2 c 1257 7

34 Simon Axel BrowningTeam Sachsen 8 a 1210 7

35 Kvicala Harald Team LaKreu 7 b 732 7

36 Senger Andreas OG Wurzen 19 e 1563 8

37 Schumann Gerald Team Mosella Sachsen 1 13 c 1179 8

38 Siptrott Nico SpecimenHuntingGroup 4 a 1160 8

39 Henne Hagen Mölkau 10 d 1062 8

40 Arnold Jens OG Wurzen 9 b 720 8

41 Korn Daniel AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 7 a 1125 9

42 Waller Stephanie BrowningTeam Sachsen 6 c 1124 9

43 Liebelt Thomas Naunhof 7 e 1120 9

44 Löser Ronny Sachsenstipper 2015 17 d 967 9

45 Friedrich Achim Sachsenstipper 2015 13 b 688 9

46 Rabe Fabian Jugendteam Sachsen 8 e 1091 10

47 Eißner Jens Sachsenstipper 2015 5 c 1068 10

48 Schultz Wolfram Eilenburg 2 a 1000 10

49 Schuchardt Peter Team LaKreu 5 d 957 10

50 Richter Guido Herzberg 6 b 680 10

51 Hahn Karsten Elbestipper 10 e 1081 11



52 Rabe Andreas AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 10 c 1009 11

53 Bischof Dietmar Naunhof 9 a 795 11

54 Saalbach Jonas Jugendteam Sachsen 16 d 677 11

55 Waller Torsten BrowningTeam Sachsen 18 b 630 11

56 Alker Dirk Garagenteam 1 e 993 12

57 Urbansky Daniel Herzberg 7 c 957 12

58 Draßdo Sebastian AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 13 d 658 12

59 Richter Paul Jugendteam Sachsen 6 a 515 12

60 Cziommer Frank Zschopaufischer 8 b 455 12

61 Saalbach Phillipp Jugendteam Sachsen 16 c 931 13

62 Jersch Jens Eilenburg 2 e 824 13

63 Herrmann Klaus Herzberg 4 d 622 13

64 Wille Toni TeamKnitter 11 a 450 13

65 Schulze Rene Kanalstipper 2015 12 b 365 13

66 Liebelt Robert Naunhof 14 c 892 14

67 Draßdo Peter Team Mosella Sachsen 1 8 d 573 14

68 Richter Ralf Sachsenstipper 2015 13 e 456 14

69 Mahlo Chris Herzberg 18 a 440 14

70 Moosdorf Klaus Naunhof 16 b 295 14

71 Bunge Benjamin Kanalstipper 2015 9 c 847 15

72 Seifert Hans Frohburg 18 d 547 15

73 Jeschke Werner Mölkau 19 a 415 15

74 Weil Heiner AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 5 e 355 15

75 Müller Torsten Elbestipper 4 b 255 15,5

76 Sauer Wolfgang Lützen 17 b 255 15,5

77 Franke Martin Burgenlandteam 17 c 667 16

78 Klotz Bernd Naunhof 14 d 508 16

79 Knitter Holger TeamKnitter 11 e 348 16

80 Mühlberg Rainer Zschopaufischer 16 a 295 16

81 Hoffmann Thomas TeamKnitter 1 c 514 17

82 Arends Jens Mölkau 12 e 306 17

83 Szodruch Ricky TeamKnitter 3 d 273 17

84 Schuchardt Michael Team LaKreu 17 a 235 17

85 Krogul Florian Jugendteam Sachsen 3 b 230 17

86 Winter Uwe Elbestipper 20 c 439 18

87 Müller Jürgen OG Wurzen 20 d 247 18

88 Richter Hans SpecimenHuntingGroup 15 b 210 18

89 Zencker Holger Lützen 4 e 153 18

90 Herrmann Jannes Sachsenstipper 2015 12 a 140 18,5

91 Schmidt Falco Kanalstipper 2015 13 a 140 18,5

92 Bergström Thomas Lützen 8 c 426 19

93 Henne Karin Mölkau 5 b 188 19

94 Reh Stefan BrowningTeam Sachsen 3 e 127 19

95 Palesch Werner Lützen 19 d 68 19

96 Behrend Sebastian Eilenburg 4 c 413 20

97 Micheal Heiner Burgenlandteam 10 a 105 20

98 Zschau Ricky Eilenburg 9 d 65 20

99 Erdmann Eckhardt Kanalstipper 2015 15 e 0 20

100 Klima Phillipp TeamKnitter 14 b 0 20



Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ M Gew M

3 Heidemüller Andreas Garagenteam 20 b 2710 25 11157

6 Scharf Ronald Garagenteam 1 a 3985 25 11157

13 Kemmereit Mathias Garagenteam 11 d 2212 25 11157

33 Marth Pattrick Garagenteam 2 c 1257 25 11157

56 Alker Dirk Garagenteam 1 e 993 25 11157

2 Krause Sylvio Team Mosella Sachsen 1 14 a 4395 28 11436

8 Wittig Michael Team Mosella Sachsen 1 11 b 2605 28 11436

11 Wießner Gerd Team Mosella Sachsen 1 17 e 2684 28 11436

37 Schumann Gerald Team Mosella Sachsen 1 13 c 1179 28 11436

67 Draßdo Peter Team Mosella Sachsen 1 8 d 573 28 11436

4 Schädel Thomas SpecimenHuntingGroup 1 d 2645 38 7161

24 Eulitz Uwe SpecimenHuntingGroup 18 c 1531 38 7161

26 Reimann Jörg SpecimenHuntingGroup 9 e 1615 38 7161

38 Siptrott Nico SpecimenHuntingGroup 4 a 1160 38 7161

88 Richter Hans SpecimenHuntingGroup 15 b 210 38 7161

7 Rahn fred Team LaKreu 16 e 3512 39 7123

15 Lahne Peter Team LaKreu 11 c 1687 39 7123

35 Kvicala Harald Team LaKreu 7 b 732 39 7123

49 Schuchardt Peter Team LaKreu 5 d 957 39 7123

84 Schuchardt Michael Team LaKreu 17 a 235 39 7123

10 Krüger Wolfgang Zschopaufischer 6 d 2404 39 6480

19 Voigt Andreas Zschopaufischer 15 c 1645 39 6480

23 Esper Andres Zschopaufischer 18 e 1681 39 6480

60 Cziommer Frank Zschopaufischer 8 b 455 39 6480

80 Mühlberg Rainer Zschopaufischer 16 a 295 39 6480

27 Blümel Nico Frohburg 5 a 1525 40 5919

28 Eckelsberger Jürgen Frohburg 12 c 1371 40 5919

30 Blümel Dieter Frohburg 2 b 890 40 5919

31 Reimers Simone Frohburg 6 e 1586 40 5919

72 Seifert Hans Frohburg 18 d 547 40 5919

9 Rehfeld Mario OG Wurzen 19 c 2407 41 6697

21 Saalbach Matthias OG Wurzen 15 a 1760 41 6697

36 Senger Andreas OG Wurzen 19 e 1563 41 6697

40 Arnold Jens OG Wurzen 9 b 720 41 6697

87 Müller Jürgen OG Wurzen 20 d 247 41 6697

1 Franke Steffen Burgenlandteam 20 e 5144 46 8690

20 Jahr Steffen Burgenlandteam 10 b 1015 46 8690

22 Weber Daniel Burgenlandteam 2 d 1759 46 8690

77 Franke Martin Burgenlandteam 17 c 667 46 8690

97 Micheal Heiner Burgenlandteam 10 a 105 46 8690

14 Pacyna Karol AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 1 b 2075 50 5222

41 Korn Daniel AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 7 a 1125 50 5222

52 Rabe Andreas AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 10 c 1009 50 5222

58 Draßdo Sebastian AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 13 d 658 50 5222

74 Weil Heiner AV Döbeln 1926 e.V. 5 e 355 50 5222

29 Hoffmann Enrico BrowningTeam Sachsen 12 d 1332 52 4423

34 Simon Axel BrowningTeam Sachsen 8 a 1210 52 4423

42 Waller Stephanie BrowningTeam Sachsen 6 c 1124 52 4423

55 Waller Torsten BrowningTeam Sachsen 18 b 630 52 4423

94 Reh Stefan BrowningTeam Sachsen 3 e 127 52 4423

16 Strauß David Herzberg 14 e 2300 53 4999



50 Richter Guido Herzberg 6 b 680 53 4999

57 Urbansky Daniel Herzberg 7 c 957 53 4999

63 Herrmann Klaus Herzberg 4 d 622 53 4999

69 Mahlo Chris Herzberg 18 a 440 53 4999

18 Quietzsch Karsten Elbestipper 20 a 1965 55,5 5056

32 Wolf Armin Elbestipper 15 d 1316 55,5 5056

51 Hahn Karsten Elbestipper 10 e 1081 55,5 5056

75 Müller Torsten Elbestipper 4 b 255 55,5 5056

86 Winter Uwe Elbestipper 20 c 439 55,5 5056

5 Tiedemann Jens Mölkau 3 c 2410 60 4381

39 Henne Hagen Mölkau 10 d 1062 60 4381

73 Jeschke Werner Mölkau 19 a 415 60 4381

82 Arends Jens Mölkau 12 e 306 60 4381

93 Henne Karin Mölkau 5 b 188 60 4381

44 Löser Ronny Sachsenstipper 2015 17 d 967 60,5 3319

45 Friedrich Achim Sachsenstipper 2015 13 b 688 60,5 3319

47 Eißner Jens Sachsenstipper 2015 5 c 1068 60,5 3319

68 Richter Ralf Sachsenstipper 2015 13 e 456 60,5 3319

90 Herrmann Jannes Sachsenstipper 2015 12 a 140 60,5 3319

46 Rabe Fabian Jugendteam Sachsen 8 e 1091 63 3444

54 Saalbach Jonas Jugendteam Sachsen 16 d 677 63 3444

59 Richter Paul Jugendteam Sachsen 6 a 515 63 3444

61 Saalbach Phillipp Jugendteam Sachsen 16 c 931 63 3444

85 Krogul Florian Jugendteam Sachsen 3 b 230 63 3444

43 Liebelt Thomas Naunhof 7 e 1120 64 3610

53 Bischof Dietmar Naunhof 9 a 795 64 3610

66 Liebelt Robert Naunhof 14 c 892 64 3610

70 Moosdorf Klaus Naunhof 16 b 295 64 3610

78 Klotz Bernd Naunhof 14 d 508 64 3610

25 Liemann Dirk Eilenburg 19 b 1010 68 3312

48 Schultz Wolfram Eilenburg 2 a 1000 68 3312

62 Jersch Jens Eilenburg 2 e 824 68 3312

96 Behrend Sebastian Eilenburg 4 c 413 68 3312

98 Zschau Ricky Eilenburg 9 d 65 68 3312

17 Brandenburg Pascal Kanalstipper 2015 7 d 2042 70,5 3394

65 Schulze Rene Kanalstipper 2015 12 b 365 70,5 3394

71 Bunge Benjamin Kanalstipper 2015 9 c 847 70,5 3394

91 Schmidt Falco Kanalstipper 2015 13 a 140 70,5 3394

99 Erdmann Eckhardt Kanalstipper 2015 15 e 0 70,5 3394

12 Thiele David Lützen 3 a 2555 74,5 3457

76 Sauer Wolfgang Lützen 17 b 255 74,5 3457

89 Zencker Holger Lützen 4 e 153 74,5 3457

92 Bergström Thomas Lützen 8 c 426 74,5 3457

95 Palesch Werner Lützen 19 d 68 74,5 3457

64 Wille Toni TeamKnitter 11 a 450 83 1585

79 Knitter Holger TeamKnitter 11 e 348 83 1585

81 Hoffmann Thomas TeamKnitter 1 c 514 83 1585

83 Szodruch Ricky TeamKnitter 3 d 273 83 1585

100 Klima Phillipp TeamKnitter 14 b 0 83 1585


